## Bermuda Run Country Club 2023 MEMBERSHIP OFFERINGS



	Membership Categories	Full Golf	Variety Golf	Sports	Social
	Monthly Dues	\$540	\$380	\$260	\$195
	Initiation Fee	\$1,250	\$750	\$500	\$250
Golf	East Golf Course		Χ.	Six total annual green fee passes (east, west, or driving range)	
	West Golf Course	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>Ø</b>	_	
	Driving Range		<b>Ø</b>	_	_
	Practice Facilities	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>Ø</b>	_	_
Dining & Social	Dining	\$150 Minimum per quarter	\$150 Minimum per quarter	\$150 Minimum per quarter	\$150 Minimum per quarter
	Social Events		<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>
	Racquet Sports		<b>Ø</b>	<b>Ø</b>	
	Aquatics		<b>Ø</b>	<b>⊘</b>	
XLife	Dine + Play Away	\$ \$50 per month	\$ \$50 per month	_	_
	Access Advantage	\$ \$10 per month	\$ \$10 per month	_	_
	XLife Social	_	_	\$ \$40 per month	\$ \$40 per month



Included benefit



Access after 2 p.m. March – October; Access after 12 p.m. November – February



Six annual passes to split between pool, tennis or golf green fees at either course

## Let us give you all the details!

Paul Stephens, Membership Sales Director | paul.stephens@invitedclubs.com | 336.551.2736 | bermudaruncc.com